TECHNICAL DATA SHEET
AUSTRALIA WIDE FIRE SUPPLIES ABN 80393915621 UNIT 5/54 PENDLEBURY RD CARDIFF NSW 2285
P:(+61) 02 49540333  E: sales@awfs.com.au  W: www.awfs.com.au
CODE: VARIOUS
DESCRIPTION: STORZ ADAPTORS & REDUCERS FORGED BRASS & FORGED ALLOY
CATEGORY: ADAPTORS STORZ
REVISION DATE: 10 SEPTEMBER 2020
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION:

160MM 150MM 6”
DISTANCE
(K) MM
COUPLING
SIZE MM
COUPLING
SIZE “
STORZ
REF
31MM 25MM 1” D
51MM 38MM
66MM 52MM 2” C
81MM 65MM 2.5”
89MM 75MM 3” B
IMAGES - NOT TO SCALE CODE DESCRIPTION
 SA6565BFB STORZ 65MM (2.5”) -
BSP FEMALE 65MM (2.5”)
 SA6565BMB STORZ 65MM (2.5”) -
BSP MALE 65MM (2.5”)
 SA6550BFB STORZ 65MM (2.5”) -
BSP FEMALE 50MM (2”)
TECHNICAL DATA SHEET  PAGE 3

 SA3850BFB STORZ 38MM (1.5”) -
BSP FEMALE 50MM (2”)
 SA3850BMB STORZ 38MM (1.5”) -
BSP MALE 50MM (2”)
 SA3838BFB STORZ 38MM (1.5”) -
BSP FEMALE 38MM (1.5”)
 SA3838BMB STORZ 38MM (1.5”) -
BSP MALE 38MM (1.5”)
 SA2525BFB STORZ 25MM (1”) -
BSP FEMALE 25MM (1”)
TECHNICAL DATA SHEET  PAGE 4
AUSTRALIA WIDE FIRE SUPPLIES ABN 80393915621 UNIT 5/54 PENDLEBURY RD CARDIFF NSW 2285
P:(+61) 02 49540333  E: sales@awfs.com.au  W: www.awfs.com.au
FORGED ALLOY STORZ - BSP ADAPTORS:
IMAGES - NOT TO SCALE CODE DESCRIPTION
 SA150BF STORZ 150MM (6”) -
BSP FEMALE 150MM (6”)
 SA125BF STORZ 125MM (5”) -
BSP FEMALE 125MM (5”)
 SA125BM STORZ 125MM (5”) -
BSP FEMALE 125MM (5”)
 SA125100BF STORZ 125MM (5”) -
BSP FEMALE 100MM (4”)
 SA125100BM STORZ 125MM (5”) -
BSP MALE 100MM (4”)
 SA100BF STORZ 100MM (4”) -
BSP FEMALE 100MM (4”)
TECHNICAL DATA SHEET  PAGE 5
AUSTRALIA WIDE FIRE SUPPLIES ABN 80393915621 UNIT 5/54 PENDLEBURY RD CARDIFF NSW 2285
P:(+61) 02 49540333  E: sales@awfs.com.au  W: www.awfs.com.au
FORGED ALLOY STORZ - BSP ADAPTORS CONTINUED:
IMAGES - NOT TO SCALE CODE DESCRIPTION
 SA100BM  STORZ 100MM (4”) -
BSP MALE 100MM (4”)
 SA9075BF STORZ  90MM (3.5”) -
BSP FEMALE 75MM (3”)
 SA7575BF STORZ  75MM (3”) -
BSP FEMALE 75MM (3”)
 SA7575BM STORZ  75MM (3”) -
BSP MALE 75MM (3”)
 SA7550BF STORZ 75MM (3”) -
BSP FEMALE 50MM (2”)
 SA7550BM STORZ 75MM (3”) -
BSP MALE 50MM (2”)
 SA6565BFS STORZ 65MM (2.5”) -
BSP FEMALE 65MM (2.5”)
SWIVEL
NEN3374
TECHNICAL DATA SHEET  PAGE 6
AUSTRALIA WIDE FIRE SUPPLIES ABN 80393915621 UNIT 5/54 PENDLEBURY RD CARDIFF NSW 2285
P:(+61) 02 49540333  E: sales@awfs.com.au  W: www.awfs.com.au
FORGED ALLOY STORZ - BSP ADAPTORS CONTINUED:
IMAGES - NOT TO SCALE CODE DESCRIPTION
 SA6565BF STORZ 65MM (2.5”) -
BSP FEMALE 65MM (2.5”)
NEN3374
 SA6565BM STORZ 65MM (2.5”) -
BSP MALE 65MM (2.5”)
NEN3374
 SA6550BF STORZ 65MM (2.5”) -
BSP FEMALE 50MM (2”)
NEN3374
 SA6550BM STORZ 65MM (2.5”) -
BSP MALE 50MM (2”)
NEN3374
 SA6538BF STORZ 65MM (2.5”) -
BSP FEMALE 38MM (1.5”)
NEN3374
 SA6538BM STORZ 65MM (2.5”) -
BSP MALE 38MM (1.5”)
NEN3374
 SA5050BF STORZ 50MM (2”) -
BSP FEMALE 50MM (2”)

STORZ ADAPTORS - FBT MFB CFA - FORGED BRASS:
Used to adapt NSW and Melbourne Fire Brigade threaded hydrants & equipment to 65mm (2.5”)
Storz Type Connection.
IMAGES - NOT TO SCALE CODE DESCRIPTION
 SA3825BF STORZ 38MM (1.5”) -
BSP FEMALE 25MM (1”)
 SA2525BF STORZ 25MM (1”) -
BSP FEMALE 25MM (1”)
 SA2525BM STORZ 25MM (1”) -
BSP MALE 25MM (1”)
 SA2519BF STORZ 25MM (1”) -
BSP FEMALE 19MM (0.75”)
 SA2519BM STORZ 25MM (1”) -
BSP MALE 19MM (0.75”)
IMAGES - NOT TO SCALE CODE DESCRIPTION
 SA6565FFB STORZ  65MM (2.5”) -
FBT / MFB
FEMALE 65MM (2.5”)
BRASS
 SA6565FMB STORZ  65MM (2.5”) -
FBT / MFB
MALE 65MM (2.5”)
BRASS
TECHNICAL DATA SHEET  PAGE 9
AUSTRALIA WIDE FIRE SUPPLIES ABN 80393915621 UNIT 5/54 PENDLEBURY RD CARDIFF NSW 2285
P:(+61) 02 49540333  E: sales@awfs.com.au  W: www.awfs.com.au
STORZ ADAPTORS - FBT MFB CFA - FORGED ALLOY:
Used to adapt NSW and Melbourne Fire Brigade threaded hydrants & equipment to 65mm (2.5”)
Storz Type Connection.
STORZ REDUCERS - FORGED ALLOY:
Used to reduce one Storz Connection size to a different Storz Connection size.
IMAGES - NOT TO SCALE CODE DESCRIPTION
 SA6565FF STORZ  65MM (2.5”) -
FBT / MFB
FEMALE 65MM (2.5”)
ALLOY
 SA6565FM STORZ  65MM (2.5”) -
FBT / MFB
MALE 65MM (2.5”)
ALLOY
 SA65CFAFA STORZ  65MM (2.5”) -
CFA ADAPTED
FEMALE 65MM (2.5”)
ALLOY
IMAGES - NOT TO SCALE CODE DESCRIPTION
SR150125 STORZ 150MM (6”) -
STORZ 125MM (5”)
REDUCER EXAMPLE SHOWN IN IMAGE SR10075
SR150100 STORZ 150MM (6”) -
STORZ 100MM (4”)
SR125100 STORZ 125MM (5”) -
STORZ 100MM (4”)
SR10075 STORZ 100MM (4”) -
STORZ 75MM (3”)
TECHNICAL DATA SHEET  PAGE 10
AUSTRALIA WIDE FIRE SUPPLIES ABN 80393915621 UNIT 5/54 PENDLEBURY RD CARDIFF NSW 2285
P:(+61) 02 49540333  E: sales@awfs.com.au  W: www.awfs.com.au